N

0900
0915

0930-1045

1045-1100
1100-1130

1130-1215
1215-1315

1400

ACFSA-CA CHAPTER

California Chapter

Assoclation of Correctional
Food Service Affiliates

The California Chapter has scheduled a Chapter
Meeting and Training Seminar, and you are invited!!

April 20, 2016
Wednesday

Placer County Probation Department
10810 Justice Center Drive, Suite 170
Roseville, California 95678

Meet & Greet
Continental Breakfast-GoodSource Solutions

Welcome, Brian Wynn
President, ACFSA-CA Chapter

Are you prepared for a disaster?

Emergency Feeding Planning

Jo Miller, MPH RD

Emergency Nutrition Consultant

Break

Emergency Plan Case Study

Legionnaire’s Disease Outbreak at San Quentin
Roy Mearse, Correctional Food Manager, SQ
Lunch Provided-GoodSource Solutions

Tour: Placer County Kitchen

Meeting Adjourn



