

California Chapter Association of Correctional Food Service Affiliates

The California Chapter has scheduled a Chapter Meeting and Training Seminar, and you are invited!!

April 20, 2016 Wednesday

Placer County Probation Department 10810 Justice Center Drive, Suite 170 Roseville, California 95678

•	0900	Meet & Greet
		Continental Breakfast-GoodSource Solutions
	0915	Welcome, Brian Wynn
		President, ACFSA-CA Chapter
	0930-1045	Are you prepared for a disaster?
		Emergency Feeding Planning
		Jo Miller, MPH RD
		Emergency Nutrition Consultant
•	1045-1100	Break
•	1100-1130	Emergency Plan Case Study
		Legionnaire's Disease Outbreak at San Quentin
		Roy Mearse, Correctional Food Manager, SQ
•	1130-1215	Lunch Provided-GoodSource Solutions
•	1215-1315	Tour: Placer County Kitchen
•	1400	Meeting Adjourn